ﬁ MATCHING

Name

Score

PV:IV:19

119,735

282,143

321,800

247,246

591,061

6) 94,614

738,410

8 69084

970,255

1052,329

Match the following.

6 hundred

8 ten

1 ten thousand

9 one

0 thousand

6 ten

2 ten thousand

4 hundred

3 one

7 thousand
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Score

@ MATCHING

Answer key
PV:IV:19
Match the following.
119,735 6 hundred
282,143 8 ten
321,800 e 1 tenthousand
247,246 9 one

591,061 ‘\ 0 thousand
V‘\

6) 94,614 ‘)’ 6 ten

738,410 /

2 ten thousand
A
8 69084 4 hundred
970,255 3 one

1052,329 7 thousand

www.mathfunworksheets.com



